NOMENCLATURE ET LISTE DES PIECES / PARTS BREAKDOWN & PART LIST
Ensemble d'angulation hydraulique #700871
Hydraulic angling kit #700871

O/L = Obtain Locally / Obtenir localement
Part numbers starting with 500XXX are not available for sale, however, separate parts are available for sale individually.
Les numéros 500xxx ne sont pas disponibles pour la vente. Au besoin, veuillez commander les numéros de pieces séparément.

RV CHECKED BY: 700871

DRAWN:: OB oae: 08/21/17 MODIFIED BY: FILE: 700871 SHEET 1/ 4



NOMENCLATURE ET LISTE DES PIECES / PARTS BREAKDOWN & PART LIST
Ensemble d'angulation hydraulique #700871
Hydraulic angling kit #700871
REF. ENGLISH DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION FRANCAISE | QTY. |PART#
1 Support Support 1 108839
2 Cylinder Vérin 2 108854
3 Hydraulic hose Flexible hydraulique 2 108842
4 Hydraulic hose Flexible hydraulique 2 108843
5 Crossover relief valve Soupape de slreté 1 108853
6 Hardware bag Sac de Quincaillerie 1 108904
6.1 |Pin Goupille 4 108840
6.2 |Adapter Adaptateur 2 108852
6.3 | Adapter Adaptateur 2 103853
6.4 | Adapter Adaptateur 2 103861
6.5 |Adapter Adaptateur 2 103862
6.6 | Adapter Adaptateur 2 103863
6.7 |Hex. bolt 1/4" n.c. x 1 1/2" GR5 Boulon hex. 1/4" n.c. x 1 1/2" GR5 4 |O/L (300NC.5P_1-4x1-1-2)
6.8 |Hex. bolt 5/16" n.c. x 2 3/4" GR5 Boulon hex. 5/16" n.c. x 2 3/4" GR5 2 |O/L (300NC.5P_5-16x2-3-4)
6.9 [Hex. bolt 3/8" n.c. x 1 1/4" GR5 Boulon hex. 3/8" n.c. x 1 1/4" GR5 2 |O/L (300NC.5P_3-8x1-1-4)
6.10 | Nylon Insert lock Nut 1/4" n.c. Ecrou a garniture de nylon 1/4" n.c. 4 O/L (335NC.P_1-4)
6.11 | Nylon Insert lock Nut 5/16" n.c. GRS | E¢rou @ gamiture de nylon S/16™n.c. | 5 o) (335NC.P_5-16)
6.12 | Nylon Insert Lock Nut 3/8" n.c. Ecrou a garniture de nylon 3/8" n.c. 2 O/L (335NC.P_3-8)
6.13 | Flat washer 7/16" hole Rondelle plate 7/16" trou 2 O/L (360.P_7-16T)

O/L = Obtain Locally / Obtenir localement
Part numbers starting with 500XXX are not available for sale, however, separate parts are available for sale individually.
Les numéros 500xxx ne sont pas disponibles pour la vente. Au besoin, veuillez commander les numéros de piéces séparément.

CHECKED BY:

REV:

DRAWN : O B

DATE:

08/21/17

MODIFIED BY:

FILE:

700871

700871 SHEET2/ 4




